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32.0 milesHampden to LuAnnes Bakery and Back

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right toward E Longmeadow Rd 0.0

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto E Longmeadow Rd 0.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Somers Rd 0.1
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Mill Rd 0.5
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Meadowbrook Rd 2.2
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto MA-83 S 2.6
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto CT-83 S 3.2
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Schneider Rd 3.3
0.4 → Right Slight right onto Kibbe Grove Rd 3.7
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Watchaug Rd 4.1
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Four Bridges Rd 5.5
2.0 → Right Turn right onto Sokol Rd 7.5
0.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto 9th District Rd 8.3
2.5 ← Left Turn left onto Pinney Rd 10.8
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Jobs Hill Rd 11.1
3.0 ← Left Turn left onto CT-140 E 14.1
1.3 → Right Turn right onto CT-83 S 15.4
0.7 → Right Turn right onto CT-286 N 16.1
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Tomoka Ave 17.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto CT-140 W 17.3
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Hatheway Rd 17.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Muddy Brook Rd 18.3
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Meadow Brook Rd 18.8
0.4 ← Left Slight left onto Hoffman Rd 19.2
1.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Egypt Rd 20.6
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Sunshine Farms Dr 22.4
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Billings Rd 22.8



8/11/2020 Cue sheet for Hampden to LuAnnes Bakery and Back

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/33732131/cue_sheet 2/2

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
1.4 → Right Turn right onto Pinney Rd 24.3
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Maple St 24.5
0.1 → Right Slight right onto School St 24.7
0.3 ← Left Slight left onto CT-186 N 25.0
1.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Watchaug Rd 26.9
1.0 → Right Turn right onto King Rd 27.9
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Bradley Rd 28.6
0.3 → Right Sharp right onto CT-83 S 28.9
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Hampden Rd 29.1
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Somers Rd 30.2
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto E Longmeadow Rd 31.9
0.1 → Right Turn right 32.0
0.0 → Right Turn right 32.0


